
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2021

Country: POLAND Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

PL 00001 - PL 03714 929 PL 10001 - PL 10929Euro V Safe 750
Euro VI Safe 2964

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 13-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
PL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 748 02965 - 03343 03344 14-Sep-21 10049 14-Sep-21

03349 - 03447 03347 14-Sep-21 10050 14-Sep-21
03449 - 03714 03348 16-Sep-21 10051 16-Sep-21

03448 4-Feb-21 10018 3-Aug-21
valid in:

Austria 0
 

Greece 0
 

Hungary 0
 

Italy 0
 

Russian Federation 0
 

 
Euro VI Safe 1636 00001 - 00062 00063 30-Dec-20 10002 2-Mar-21

00064 - 00070 00071 30-Dec-20 10023 25-Aug-21
00073 - 00083 00072 30-Dec-20 10014 2-Aug-21
00085 - 00127 00084 5-Jan-21 10011 2-Jul-21

00129 00128 30-Dec-20 10001 2-Mar-21
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00132 - 00295 00130 30-Dec-20 10024 25-Aug-21
00297 - 00311 00131 30-Dec-20 10015 2-Aug-21
00314 - 00394 00296 31-Dec-20 10025 7-Sep-21
00399 - 00487 00312 4-Jan-21 10016 3-Aug-21
00489 - 00661 00313 4-Jan-21 10017 3-Aug-21
00663 - 00732 00395 18-Jan-21 10007 11-Mar-21
00736 - 00884 00396 18-Jan-21 10008 11-Mar-21
00895 - 00971 00397 18-Jan-21 10009 17-Mar-21
00973 - 00984 00398 18-Jan-21 10010 17-Mar-21
00986 - 01147 00488 12-Jan-21 10027 28-Sep-21
01150 - 01267 00662 30-Dec-20 10020 15-Apr-21
01270 - 01276 00733 31-Dec-20 10019 17-Aug-21
01278 - 01298 00734 31-Dec-20 10026 7-Sep-21
01303 - 01395 00735 31-Dec-20 10021 17-Aug-21
01837 - 02095 00985 29-Jan-21 10022 17-Aug-21

01148 14-May-21 10012 9-Jul-21
01149 14-May-21 10013 9-Jul-21
01277 1-Oct-21

valid in:
Austria 96 00001 - 00062 00063 30-Dec-20 10002 2-Mar-21

00064 - 00070 00071 30-Dec-20 10023 25-Aug-21
00073 - 00083 00072 30-Dec-20 10014 2-Aug-21
00085 - 00096 00084 5-Jan-21 10011 2-Jul-21

 
Greece 59 00001 - 00048

00481 - 00487
00489 - 00492

 
Hungary 1377 00001 - 00062 00063 30-Dec-20 10002 2-Mar-21

00064 - 00070 00071 30-Dec-20 10023 25-Aug-21
00073 - 00083 00072 30-Dec-20 10014 2-Aug-21
00085 - 00127 00084 5-Jan-21 10011 2-Jul-21

00129 00128 30-Dec-20 10001 2-Mar-21
00132 - 00295 00130 30-Dec-20 10024 25-Aug-21
00297 - 00311 00131 30-Dec-20 10015 2-Aug-21
00314 - 00394 00296 31-Dec-20 10025 7-Sep-21
00399 - 00487 00312 4-Jan-21 10016 3-Aug-21
00489 - 00661 00313 4-Jan-21 10017 3-Aug-21
00663 - 00732 00395 18-Jan-21 10007 11-Mar-21
00736 - 00884 00396 18-Jan-21 10008 11-Mar-21
00895 - 00971 00397 18-Jan-21 10009 17-Mar-21
00973 - 00984 00398 18-Jan-21 10010 17-Mar-21
00986 - 01147 00488 12-Jan-21 10027 28-Sep-21
01150 - 01267 00662 30-Dec-20 10020 15-Apr-21
01270 - 01276 00733 31-Dec-20 10019 17-Aug-21

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 13-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
PL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01278 - 01298 00734 31-Dec-20 10026 7-Sep-21
01303 - 01395 00735 31-Dec-20 10021 17-Aug-21

00985 29-Jan-21 10022 17-Aug-21
01148 14-May-21 10012 9-Jul-21
01149 14-May-21 10013 9-Jul-21

 
Italy 481 00001 - 00062 00063 30-Dec-20 10002 2-Mar-21

00064 - 00070 00071 30-Dec-20 10023 25-Aug-21
00073 - 00083 00072 30-Dec-20 10014 2-Aug-21
00085 - 00127 00084 5-Jan-21 10011 2-Jul-21

00129 00128 30-Dec-20 10001 2-Mar-21
00132 - 00295 00130 30-Dec-20 10024 25-Aug-21
00297 - 00311 00131 30-Dec-20 10015 2-Aug-21
00314 - 00394 00296 31-Dec-20 10025 7-Sep-21
00399 - 00480 00312 4-Jan-21 10016 3-Aug-21

00313 4-Jan-21 10017 3-Aug-21
00395 18-Jan-21 10007 11-Mar-21
00396 18-Jan-21 10008 11-Mar-21
00397 18-Jan-21 10009 17-Mar-21
00398 18-Jan-21 10010 17-Mar-21
00488 12-Jan-21 10027 28-Sep-21

 
Russian Federation 192 00001 - 00062 00063 30-Dec-20 10002 2-Mar-21

00064 - 00070 00071 30-Dec-20 10023 25-Aug-21
00073 - 00083 00072 30-Dec-20 10014 2-Aug-21
00085 - 00127 00084 5-Jan-21 10011 2-Jul-21

00129 00128 30-Dec-20 10001 2-Mar-21
00132 - 00192 00130 30-Dec-20 10024 25-Aug-21

00131 30-Dec-20 10015 2-Aug-21
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 13-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
PL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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